
Public Mental Health Graduate Registered Nurse Programs in 2024 

Service Contact Person Contact Email Notes 

Albury Wodonga Health Haylee Adamson  Haylee.Adamson@awh.org.au 
 

Alfred Health Stephen Marum s.marum@alfred.org.au 
 

Austin Health Bianca Blatchford bianca.blatchford@austin.org.au 
 

Barwon Health Maddison Adams maddison.adams@barwonhealth.org.au 
 

Bendigo Health Tim Lauder tlauder@bendigohealth.org.au 
 

Eastern Health Keith Griffin  Keith.griffin@easternhealth.org.au 
 

Forensicare Skye Carter  skye.carter@forensicare.vic.gov.au 
 

Goulburn Valley Health Michelle Walker Michelle.Walker@gvhealth.org.au 
 

Grampians Area Mental Health 
& Wellbeing Service 

Marice O’Brien  mariceo@bhs.org.au 
 

Latrobe Regional Hospital Elainor McAllister  emcallister@lrh.com.au 
 

NorthWestern Mental Health Katherine Fairest Katherine.Fairest2@mh.org.au 
 

Northern Health Graduate Coordinator NHMHGP@nh.org.au  

Mercy Health Yoges Annavee MMHGraduateNurseProgram@mercy.com.au 
 

Mildura Base Hospital Stephen Butler sbutler@mbph.org.au 
 

Monash Health Ivana Vargovic PRECEPTEducation@monashhealth.org 
 

Orygen Youth Mental Health Graduate Coordinator  MHnurse@orygen.org.au  

Peninsula Health Samantha Cullinan SCullinan@phcn.vic.gov.au 
 

Royal Children’s Hospital Laura Hainsworth Laura.Hainsworth@rch.org.au 
 

South West Healthcare Catherine O’Keeffe cokeeffe@swh.net.au 
 

St Vincent’s Hospital Marcella Regester Marcella.REGESTER@svha.org.au 
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